

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 423 of 2012

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKHILA BHARATIYA ADIVASI VIKAS PAR.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 07/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K.SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.07.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2014.07.09

11:59:42 IST

Reason: